AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFICATION						
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.					5. PROJEC	T NO. (If appl	licable)
6	FEB 0 3 1988		NMSS-87-002 1-19-88				
6. ISSUED BY	CODE L	7. ADMINISTERED B	Y (If o	ther than I tem	CODE	L	
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Division of Contracts, Al Washington, D.C. 20555							
S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	R (No. street, county, State and	( ZIP Code)	TW	ISA. AMENDA	MENT OF SO	LICITATION	NO.
ICF, Incorporated 9300 Lee Highway Fairfax, Virginia 22031-1207			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDS NO.  NRC-02-87-002				
				1110-02-07-002			
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE FACILITY CODE				1-19-88			
11. THIS	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	CITATIONS		-	
The above numbered solicitation is amended.  Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegrament TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE D	iment prior to the hour and date	e specified in the solicitation dment; (b) By acknowled; the solicitation and amen	on or a	as amended, by ceipt of this am numbers. FAII	endment on	each copy of to OUR ACKNOW	the offe
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by vi- letter, provided each telegram or letter makes r 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION C	rtue of this amendment you des reference to the solicitation and	sire to change an offer aire	ady su	ibmitted, such o	thange may be	e made by tele	egram o
		ate \$94,458.00	line	roscol			
RETURNAL TO A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF	M APPLIES ONLY TO MOI	Committee of the Parket of the			25		
	IES THE CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCRIE	BED	IN ITEM 14.		E IN THE CO	)N·
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA- appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH				TIVE CHANGE	S (such as ch	anges in poyin	of office
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF			8%		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	end authority)	1					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no							(ble.)
This modification is issue fully funds the subject coby the Nuclear Regulatory \$423,737.00. Accordingly,	ontract. As a resu Commission is incr	It of this action eased by \$94,458	on,	the total . from \$3	amount	obligate	i ed
Section G, Contract Admini 3 are revised to read as f	stration Data, Par ollows:	agraph G.1, <u>Con</u>	side	ration, s	ubparagr	aphs 2 a	ind
	(continue	d on page 2)					
Except as provided herein, all terms and condit and effect.	lions of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A, as he	eretof	ore changed, re-	mains unchan	ged and in ful	ii force
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type	or print)	16A. NAME AND TITE	LE OF	CONTRACTI	NG OFFICER	(Type or pri	n()
		Elois J. V	ligg	ins, Cont	racting	Officer	
8802050180 880203 PDR CONTR NRC-02-87-002 PDR	SC. DATE SIGNE	BY Eleca	2.	MERICA Winger	(4)	3/3/	SIGNE 88

NRC-02-87-002 Modification No. 6 Page 2 of 2

- "2. Total funds obligated for payment under this contract are \$423,737.00, of which \$390,541.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which presents the fixed fee.
- It is estimated that the amount obligated will cover performance through November 17, 1988."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the total estimated amount of the contract, \$423,737.00, remain unchanged.